
Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Dippong Magdolna 2080 Para-Gun 178 I

2 dr. Eördögh Attila 2142 Szászvári Lövész E. 176 I

3 Jáger Alajos 792 BDLE 174 3x13  III

4 Orbán Zsolt 1380 TSK 174 2x13

5 ifj. Orbán Zsolt 2765 TSK 174 4x13  II

6 Horváth József Csaba 1070 DIANA le 173
7 Nyiri Zoltán 1932 Fonyódi Családi SE 170
8 Opra Viktor 969 VSE 169
9 Ficzere József 1080 VSLE 167

10 Kerekes Zoltán 1608 VSE 166
11 Farkas László 1656 BDLE 166
12 Csiszárné Balogh Ilona 1630 MTTSZ Tab 166 II

13 Fülöp Attila 1636 Szászvári Lövész E. 163
14 Mocher Tamás 1360 Kisbéri Sportlövő SE 161
15 Kiss Ferenc 119 Göcsej SE 160
16 Molnár Péter 2081 Para-Gun 160
17 Mészáros Csaba 2630 TBVLK 160
18 Péter Gábor 1638 Szászvári Lövész E. 158
19 Fodor Tamás 1499 LK Nagyberény 157
20 Kruzslicz Anna 3239 Fekete Sólyom LSK 157 III

21 dr. Fábián Lajos 2554 Alpokalja SE 155
22 Pajor Zoltán 2937 Fekete Sólyom LSK 155
23 Rieth Gáborné 2249 LK Nagyberény 153
24 Sári Patrik 2345 VSE 150
25 Bódis Ferenc 1396 LK Nagyberény 149
26 Talabér Zoltán 1010 Alpokalja LE 149
27 Matuska Pál 789 VSE 149
29 Csanádi József 2730 LK Nagyberény 148
30 Falvai Nóra 4199 Szászvári Lövész E. 144
31 Varga Tibor 1397 LK Nagyberény 142
32 Szabó Csaba 1827 MTTSZ Tab 135
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33 Hütter Ferenc 1395 LK Nagyberény 131
34 Haris Jenő 3810 Tíz Nyíl LE 130
35 Trubacs Zoltán 3314 MTTSZ Tab 121
36 Katona Szabolcs 1023 Szent Hubertus 113
37 Kiss Kálmán 2790 Gemini Team 102
38
39

Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Horváth József Csaba 1070 DIANA le 183 I
2 Csanádi József 2730 LK Nagyberény 180 II
3 Matuska Pál 789 VSE 178 III
4 Kerekes Zoltán 1608 VSE 176
5 dr. Fábián Lajos 2554 Alpokalja SE 174
6 Mészáros Csaba 2630 TBVLK 174
7 Mocher Tamás 1360 Kisbéri Sportlövő SE 171
8 Ficzere József 1080 VSLE 166
9 dr. Eördögh Attila 2142 Szászvári Lövész E. 166

10 Csiszár Ferenc 1167 MTTSZ Tab 165
11 Talabér Zoltán 1010 Alpokalja LE 154
12 Nyiri Zoltán 1932 Fonyódi Családi SE 154
13 Molnár Péter 2081 Para-Gun 154
14 Opra Viktor 969 VSE 153
15 Sári Patrik 2345 VSE 152
16 Dippong Magdolna 2080 Para-Gun 130
17 Sirhán Gyula 1008 Alpokalja LE 115

Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Orbán Zsolt 1380 TSK 178 I

2 Ficzere József 1080 VSLE 174 II

3 ifj. Orbán Zsolt 2765 TSK 172 III

4 Kerekes Zoltán 1608 VSE 171
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5 dr. Eördögh Attila 2142 Szászvári Lövész E. 171
6 Fülöp Attila 1636 Szászvári Lövész E. 170
7 Opra Viktor 969 VSE 170
8 Matuska Pál 789 VSE 166
9 Csiszárné Balogh Ilona 1630 MTTSZ Tab 164

10 Horváth József Csaba 1070 DIANA le 163
11 dr. Fábián Lajos 2554 Alpokalja SE 157
12 Nyiri Zoltán 1932 Fonyódi Családi SE 157
13 Jáger Alajos 792 BDLE 155
14 Kiss Ferenc 119 Göcsej SE 153
15 Mocher Tamás 1360 Kisbéri S. SE 148
16 Kántor Endre 2039 LK Nagyberény 148
17 dr. Keller András 2040 LK Nagyberény 146
18 Csanádi József 2730 LK Nagyberény 142
19 Farkas László 1656 BDLE 140
20 Veszelka Viktor 3233 Tíz Nyíl LE 132
21 Andrádi Zsolt 1751 DLSE 131
22 Fodor Tamás 1499 LK Nagyberény 128
23 Pajor Zoltán 2937 Fekete Sólyom LSK 126
24 Szabó Csaba 1827 MTTSZ Tab 124
25 Hütter Ferenc 1395 LK Nagyberény 108
26 Trubacs Zoltán 3314 MTTSZ Tab 79
27 Kruzslicz Anna 3239 Fekete Sólyom LSK 74
28 Bocs Sándor 2729 L.K. Nagyberény 52
29 Kovács Ferenc 1888 BDLE 43

Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Opra Viktor 969 VSE 179 I

2 Horváth József Csaba 1070 DIANA le 176 II

3 Mocher Tamás 1360 Kisbéri Sportlövő SE 174 III

4 Ficzere József 1080 VSLE 172
5 Nyiri Zoltán 1932 Fonyódi Családi SE 172
6 Kerekes Zoltán 1608 VSE 170
7 Csiszár Ferenc 1167 MTTSZ Tab 167
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8 Matuska Pál 789 VSE 164
9 Mészáros Csaba 2630 TBVLK 152

10 Sirhán Gyula 1008 Alpokalja LE 132
11 dr. Eördögh Attila 2142 Szászvári Lövész E. 0

Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Sári Patrik 2345 VSE 176 I

2 Foglszinger István 1634 Szászvári Lövész E. 174 II

3 Ficzere József 1080 VSLE 172 III

4 Fülöp Attila 1636 Szászvári Lövész E. 170
6 Opra Viktor 969 VSE 168
7 Matuska Pál 789 VSE 168
8 Talabér Zoltán 1010 Alpokalja LE 163
9 Kerekes Zoltán 1608 VSE 163

10 Mocher Tamás 1360 Kisbéri Sportlövő SE 163
11 Karádi Ferenc 438 Szent Hubertus 156
12 Katona Szabolcs 1023 Szent Hubertus 145
13 Nyiri Zoltán 1932 Fonyódi Családi SE 143
14 Trubacs Zoltán 3314 MTTSZ Tab 124

Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Péter Gábor 1638 Szászvári Lövész E. 182 I

2 Ficzere József 1080 VSLE 178 II

3 Kerekes Zoltán 1608 VSE 177 III

4 Foglszinger István 1634 Szászvári Lövész E. 176
5 dr. Fábián Lajos 2554 Alpokalja SE 174
6 Csiszár Ferenc 1167 MTTSZ Tab 174
7 Domokos Csenge 3378 Nagymányoki Lőegyle 174
8 Opra Viktor 969 VSE 174
9 Mocher Tamás 1360 Kisbéri Sportlövő SE 173

10 Talabér Zoltán 1010 Alpokalja LE 172
11 Fülöp Attila 1636 Szászvári Lövész E. 172
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12 Horváth József Csaba 1070 DIANA le 171
13 Matuska Pál 789 VSE 171
14 Csanádi József 2730 LK Nagyberény 170
15 dr. Eördögh Attila 2142 Szászvári Lövész E. 170
16 Sirhán Gyula 1008 Alpokalja LE 165
17 Sári Patrik 2345 VSE 165
18 Varga Tibor 1397 LK Nagyberény 162
19 Rieth Gábor 2248 LK Nagyberény 160
20 Nyiri Zoltán 1932 Fonyódi Családi SE 159
21 Maráczi László 2731 LK Nagyberény 157
22 Kovács Ferenc 1888 BDLE 154
23 Fodor Imre 1398 LK Nagyberény 154
24 Fodor Tamás 1499 LK Nagyberény 143
25 Farkas László 1656 BDLE 142
26 Bocs Sándor 2729 L.K. Nagyberény 139
27 Hütter Ferenc 1395 LK Nagyberény 50

Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Kerekes Zoltán 1608 VSE 167 I

2 Foglszinger István 1634 Szászvári Lövész E. 160 II

3 Jáger Alajos 792 BDLE 158 III

4 Mocher Tamás 1360 Kisbéri Sportlövő SE 150
5 Karádi Ferenc 438 Szent Hubertus 149
6 Katona Szabolcs 1023 Szent Hubertus 127
7 Talabér Zoltán 1010 Alpokalja LE 121
8 Farkas László 1656 BDLE 121
9 Andrádi Zsolt 1751 DLSE 121

10 Kovács Ferenc 1888 BDLE 113
11 Nyiri Zoltán 1932 Fonyódi Családi SE 101
12 Trubacs Zoltán 3314 MTTSZ Tab 56

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Mocher Tamás 1360 Kisbéri Sportlövő SE 180 I
2 Kerekes Zoltán 1608 VSE 179 II

Nagyberény Nagy kaliberű puska
nyílt irányzék2018.04.08



3 Horváth József Csaba 1070 DIANA le 173 III
4 Talabér Zoltán 1010 Alpokalja LE 172
5 Hütter Ferenc 1395 LK Nagyberény 169
6 Foglszinger István 1634 Szászvári Lövész E. 168
7 Ficzere József 1080 VSLE 166
8 dr. Fábián Lajos 2554 Alpokalja SE 163
9 Mészáros Csaba 2630 TBVLK 162

10 Csiszár Ferenc 1167 MTTSZ Tab 160
11 Csanádi József 2730 LK Nagyberény 159
12 Jáger Alajos 792 BDLE 159
13 Nyiri Zoltán 1932 Fonyódi Családi SE 159
14 Bódis Ferenc 1396 LK Nagyberény 158
15 Farkas László 1656 BDLE 152
16 Haris Jenő 3810 Tíz Nyíl LE 152
17 Fodor Tamás 1499 LK Nagyberény 145
18 Rieth Gábor 2248 LK Nagyberény 134
19 Sirhán Gyula 1008 Alpokalja LE 131

Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület EredményMegjegyzés
1 Matuska Pál 789 VSE 174 I
2 Kruzslicz Anna 3239 Fekete Sólyom LSK 161 II
3 Nyiri Zoltán 1932 Fonyódi Családi SE 159 III
4 Haris Jenő 3810 Tíz Nyíl LE 155
5 Pajor Zoltán 2937 Fekete Sólyom LSK 152
6 Mocher Tamás 1360 Kisbéri Sportlövő SE 148
7 Opra Viktor 969 VSE 145
8 dr. Fábián Lajos 2554 Alpokalja SE 130
9 Talabér Zoltán 1010 Alpokalja LE 127

Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1 Matuska Pál 789 VSE 174 I
2 Mocher Tamás 1360 Kisbéri Sportlövő SE 156 II
3 Talabér Zoltán 1010 Alpokalja LE 103 III
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